nome
Hotel San Silvestro

ABC Comfort Hotel Mantova City Centre

Albergo Alla Vittoria
Albergo Bianchi Stazione
Albergo La Spia d'Italia
Hotel San Lorenzo

Hotel Cristallo
Classhotel Mantova
Hotel Abacus

Hotel Casa Poli

Hotel Italia

Hotel Mantegna

Hotel California

Hotel Ristorante Novecento
Hotel Villa dei Tigli

Hotel Vista Residence

Strutture certificate 2007

indirizzo
Via Vittorina Gementi, 65
Piazza Don Eugenio Leoni, 25
Via Ossario, 27
Piazza Don Eugenio Leoni, 24
Via dei Francesi, 2
Piazza Concordia, 14
Via Cisa, 1/e
Via Bachelet, 18
Strada Martorelli, 92/94
Corso Garibaldi,32
Piazza Cavallotti, 8
Via Fabio Filzi, 10/a
Via Vazzuolo, 35
Via Nazario Sauro, 1
Via Cantarana, 20
Via Cremona, 29/a

cap
46010
46100
46040
46100
46040
46100
46030
46030
46047
46100
46100
46100
46035
46020
46040
46100

comune localita
Curtatone
Mantova
Solferino
Mantova
Solferino
Mantova
Virgilio Cerese
San Giorgio di Mantova
Porto Mantovano Bancole
Mantova
Mantova
Mantova
Ostiglia
Pegognaga
Rodigo Rodigo
Mantova

San Silvestro

prov

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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